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The following CRs were agreed by SA WG2 and are provided to TSG SA#77 for approval:

NOTE:
These two CRs were allocated in 3GU as CRs to TS 23.682 and therefore were allocated incorrect CR numbers. MCC will provide revisions of each CR to TSG SA in SP-170725 and SP-170726.

	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Version
	@ Mtg
	S2 TD
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected

	23.401
	0331
	1
	Rel-14
	Clarify the CP-only UE support of bearer modification
	F
	14.4.0
	S2-122
	S2-174782
	Nokia, Alcatel-Lucent Shanghai Bell
	TEI14, CIoT
	5.4.5

	23.401
	0332
	1
	Rel-15
	Clarify the CP-only UE support of bearer modification
	A
	15.1.0
	S2-122
	S2-174783
	Nokia, Alcatel-Lucent Shanghai Bell
	TEI14, CIoT
	5.4.5


